

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | |
|-----------------------|--|
| Item Number | U47430 |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Galanti Prosecco 200ml) |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB |
| Net Weight | 393g |
| Country of Origin | I - Italy |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat |
| Ingredients | |
| Allergy Information | Contains Sulphites |

Nutritional Information

| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Bottle 200ml |
|------------------------|-----------|------------------|
| Energy (kJ) | | |
| Energy (kcal) | | |
| Fat (g) | | |
| Of which saturates (g) | | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | | |
| of which sugars (g) | | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | | |
| Salt (g) | | |

Additional Information (Y/N)

| | | |
|--------------|-------------|-----|
| Suitable for | Vegans | Yes |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |
| Contains | Alcohol | Yes |

| | | |
|--|---------------|-------|
| | Alcohol ABV % | 10.5% |
| <u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. | | |
| | | |

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|------------------------------|--|-----------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur 50ml) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 67g | |
| Country of Origin | IE - Ireland | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | | |
| Allergy Information | Milk | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Bottle 50ml |
| Energy (kJ) | | |
| Energy (kcal) | | |
| Fat (g) | | |
| Of which saturates (g) | | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | | |
| of which sugars (g) | | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | | |
| Salt (g) | | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | No |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |

| | | |
|----------|---------------|-----|
| Contains | Alcohol | Yes |
| | Alcohol ABV % | 17% |

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

| |
|--|
| |
|--|

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|------------------------------|---|-----------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Disaronno Amaretto 50ml) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 141g | |
| Country of Origin | I - Italy | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | | |
| Allergy Information | | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Bottle 50ml |
| Energy (kJ) | | |
| Energy (kcal) | | |
| Fat (g) | | |
| Of which saturates (g) | | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | | |
| of which sugars (g) | | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | | |
| Salt (g) | | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | Yes |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |
| Contains | Alcohol | Yes |
| | Alcohol ABV % | 28% |

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|------------------------------|--|-----------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur 50ml) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 146g | |
| Country of Origin | UK – United Kingdom | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | | |
| Allergy Information | | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Bottle 50ml |
| Energy (kJ) | | |
| Energy (kcal) | | |
| Fat (g) | | |
| Of which saturates (g) | | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | | |
| of which sugars (g) | | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | | |
| Salt (g) | | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | Yes |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |
| Contains | Alcohol | Yes |
| | Alcohol ABV % | 20% |

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|------------------------------|---|-----------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Cut Spiced Rum 50ml) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 156g | |
| Country of Origin | UK – United Kingdom | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | | |
| Allergy Information | | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Bottle 50ml |
| Energy (kJ) | | |
| Energy (kcal) | | |
| Fat (g) | | |
| Of which saturates (g) | | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | | |
| of which sugars (g) | | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | | |
| Salt (g) | | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | Yes |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |
| Contains | Alcohol | Yes |
| | Alcohol ABV % | 37.5% |

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|------------------------------|---|---------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Double Dutch Indian Tonic Water 150ml) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 163g | |
| Country of Origin | B - Belgium | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | Carbonated water, Sugar, Natural flavourings, Citric acid | |
| Allergy Information | | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Can 150ml |
| Energy (kJ) | 133 | 199.5 |
| Energy (kcal) | 31 | 46.5 |
| Fat (g) | 0.1 | 0.1 |
| Of which saturates (g) | 0.1 | 0.1 |
| Carbohydrates (g) | 7.5 | 11.25 |
| of which sugars (g) | 7.5 | 11.25 |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | 0.1 | 0.1 |
| Salt (g) | 0.1 | 0.1 |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | Yes |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |
| Contains | Alcohol | No |
| | Alcohol ABV % | |

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|---------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (Folkingtons Ginger Ale 150ml) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 162g | |
| Country of Origin | N - Netherlands | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | Carbonated water, sugar, natural botanical extracts, including ginger root, citric acid, syrup of burned sugar (<0.06%) | |
| Allergy Information | | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100ml | Per Can 150ml |
| Energy (kJ) | 153 | 229.5 |
| Energy (kcal) | 36 | 54 |
| Fat (g) | 0 | 0 |
| Of which saturates (g) | 0 | 0 |
| Carbohydrates (g) | 7.9 | 11.85 |
| of which sugars (g) | 7.9 | 11.85 |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | 0 | 0 |
| Salt (g) | 0 | 0 |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | Yes |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |
| Contains | Alcohol | No |
| | Alcohol ABV % | |

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|--------------|
| Item Number | U47430 | |
| Product Name | MicroBarBox Cocktail Selection Gift Set (The Dormen Raisin & Yoghurt Raisin 20g) | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4 Hollybrook Road, Industrial Estate, Southampton SO16 6RB | |
| Net Weight | 21g | |
| Country of Origin | UK – United Kingdom | |
| Storage Instructions | Storage in a dry place. Protect from heat | |
| Ingredients | Yoghurt coated raisins (60%) [raisins (34%), sugar, palm oil, whey (milk), yoghurt powder (milk) (3%), rice flour, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), glazing agents (shellac, gum arabic)], jumbo raisins (39%), sunflower oil | |
| Allergy Information | Contains: Whey (Milk), Yogurt Powder, Sunflower, Raisins, Palm Oil May Contain: Peanuts, Nuts, Soya, Sesame Seeds, Gluten | |
| Nutritional Information | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100g | Per Pack 20g |
| Energy (kJ) | 1676 | 335.2 |
| Energy (kcal) | 400 | 80 |
| Fat (g) | 12 | 2.4 |
| Of which saturates (g) | 7.5 | 1.5 |
| Carbohydrates (g) | 72 | 14.4 |
| of which sugars (g) | 66 | 13.2 |
| Fibre (g) | 2.1 | 0.42 |
| Protein (g) | 2.4 | 0.48 |
| Salt (g) | 0.15 | 0.03 |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | No |
| | Vegetarians | Yes |

| | | |
|--|---------------|----|
| Contains | Alcohol | No |
| | Alcohol ABV % | |
| <u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. | | |
| | | |